signage
Catering Health
& Safety Signs
Bar, Cafe and
Restaurant Signs
Fire Safety Signs
Colour Coded
Board/Knives

Available in: Gloss White - Brushed Gold -
Brushed Silver
How to order:
1. State colour of tent required
(Silver/White/Gold)
2. State text required
3. State quantity
Self adhesive backing as
standard. Please state on order if
you require discs to be drilled for
screw fixing.
Enhance any door with these modern and stylish stainless steel door discs.
75mm diameter. 1mm thickness. Self adhesive backing for easy fixing
109
1
6
2
7
3
8
4 5
Catering Health
& Safety Signs
Bar, Cafe and
Restaurant Signs
Fire Safety Signs
ES136 Fire exit keep clear 150x450mm S/A 1  £4.34
ES010 Exit man arrow down 150x300mm S/A 1  £3.82
ES012 Exit man arrow up 150x300mm S/A       1  £3.82
ES014 Exit man arrow right 150x300mm S/A 1  £3.82
ES028 Exit man right 150x300mm S/A 1  £3.82
MS066 Fire Action, What to do 300x200mm S/A 1  £9.00
MS006-S/A Fire Action, 2 part 200x150mm S/A 1  £3.00
MS015/S Fire Door Keep Shut 100x100mm S/A 1  £1.20
ES076/S Push bar to open 150x450mm S/A 1  £4.34
ES016 Exit man arrow left 150x300mm S/A 1  £3.82
5
1
2
3
4
6
10
9
8
7
ES018 Exit man arrow down left 150x300mm S/A 1  £3.82
ES024 Exit man arrow down right 150x300mm S/A 1  £3.82
ES091 Your assembly point is..... 150x300 S/A 1  £3.82
DS028 Fire door keep shut disc 75mm dia S/A 1  £2.50
ES138 Fire exit only/door alarmed 150x450mm S/A 1  £4.34
HSP101 Fire Safety Poster 420x590mm 1  £16.25
HSP03 Workplace first aid poster 420x590mm 1  £16.25
ES141 Fire assembly point 400x600mm E/R 1  £28.75
FA036 Accident Book 210x297mm (A4) 1  £2.50
FA030 Nearest first aid 150x300mm S/A 1  £3.82
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
11
20
FA006/S First aid 150x100mm S/A 1  £2.50
PS209 No smoking in premises 300x200mm S/A 1  £4.80
PS434 No vaping in premises 150x300mm F/P 1  £3.00
PS461 Vaping allowed 150x300mm S/A   1  £3.87
PS456 No vaping symbol 100x100mm 1  £1.20
PS098 No smoking symbol 100x100mm 1  £1.20
DS015 No smoking symbol disc 75 dia 1  £2.50